
Batumi Participants 
# Last name First Name Fee Country E-mail 

1.  Aliyev Akbar   Azerbaijan aliyevagil@yahoo.com 

2.  Ananiashvili Natela   Georgia ia.ananiashvili@gmail.com 

3.  Ashordia Malkhaz  20 Georgia ashord@rmi.ge 

4.  Babilua Petre   Georgia p_babilua@yahoo.com 

5.  Baladze  Vladimir   Georgia   

6.  Banakh Taras   Ukraine t.o.banakh@gmail.com 

7.  Banerjee Abhijit   India abanerjee_kal@yahoo.co.in 

8.  Beriashvili Mariam 20 Georgia mariam_beriashvili@hotmail.com  

9.  Beriashvili Ineza   Georgia gllc.ge@gmail.com 

10.  Beridze  Anzor   Georgia   

11.  Berikelashvili Givi 20 Georgia berikela@yahoo.com 

12.  Beselia Lali 20 Georgia lalibeselia@hotmail.com  

13.  Bezhuashvili Yuri 25 Georgia y.Bezhuashvili@yandex.com  

14.  Bilalov Bilal   Azerbaijan b_bilalov@mail.ru 

15.  Bokelavadze Tengizi 20 Georgia bokel71@yahoo.com 

16.  Burenkov Victor   United Kingdom burenkov@cf.ac.uk 

17.  Chakaberia Maia 15 Georgia chakaberiam@gmail.com 

18.  Chargazia Khatuna   Georgia khatuna.chargazia@gmail.com 

19.  Chichua Giorgi   Georgia gllc.ge@gmail.com 

20.  Chikvinidze Merab   Georgia gllc.ge@gmail.com 

21.  Chilachava Temur   Georgia temo_chilachava@yahoo.com 

22.  Chkhitunidze Marine 20 Georgia marina_chxitunidze@yahoo.com 

23.  Chubinidze Kakha 20 Georgia kaxachubi@gmail.com 

24.  Christian Michel   Germany michel@num.uni-sb.de 

25.  Ckadua  Otar   Georgia   

26.  Datta Sanjib Kumar   India sanjib_kr_datta@yahoo.co.in 

27.  Davitashvili Tinatin   Georgia tinatin.davitashvili@tsu.ge 

28.  Didenko Victor   Brunei victor.didenko@ubd.edu.bn 

29.  Dochviri Besarion   Georgia besarion.dochviri@tsu.ge 

30.  Duduchava Roland   Georgia  roldud@gmail.com  

31.  Durglishvili Nino   Georgia nino_du@yahoo.com 

32.  Dritschel Michael 
 

UK 
 

33.  Dzagnidze Omar 20 Georgia odzagni@rmi.ge 

34.  Dzhondzoladze Nino 20 Georgia nino.bej@gmail.com 
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35.  Dzidziguri Tsiala 50 Georgia cialadzidziguri@rambler.ru 

36.  Eliauri Laura 50 Georgia lauraeliauri@gmail.com 

37.  Ephremidze Lasha   Georgia   

38.  Frenk Hans   Turkey frenk@sabanciuniv.edu 

39.  Gachechiladze Avtandil   Georgia avtogach@yahoo.com 

40.  Geladze Giorgi 20 Georgia givi-geladze@rambler.ru 

41.  Geladze Shorena 15 Georgia shokooo@bk.ru 

42.  Giorgashvili  Levan 60 Georgia 
 43.  Gogberashvili Merab 

 
Georgia gogber@gmail.com  

44.  Gogishvili Guram 50 Georgia   

45.  Gogishvili Paata 20 Georgia paatagog@gmail.com 

46.  Goldshtein Vladimir   Israel vladimir@bgu.ac.il 

47.  Goldstein Stanislaw   Poland goldstei@math.uni.lodz.pl  

48.  Grudsky Sergei   Mexico grudsky@math.cinvestav.mx 

49.  Grzhibovskis Richards   Germany richards@num.uni-sb.de 

50.  
Gubeladze 

Jose                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          
ph 

  United States soso@sfsu.edu 

51.  Helemskii Alexander   Russia helemskii@rambler.ru 

52.  Iashvili Giorgi  20 Georgia   

53.  Iashvili Nugzar  20 Georgia   

54.  Ivanidze Diana 25 Georgia dianaivanize@gmail.com 

55.  Ivanidze Marekh 25 Georgia marexi.ivanidze@gmail.com 

56.  Janelidze Zurab 70 South Afrika 
 57.  Jangveladze Temur   Georgia tjangv@yahoo.com 

58.  Karalashvili Liana   Georgia liana.qaralashvili@yahoo.com 

59.  Karlovich Yuri   Mexico karlovich@uaem.mx 

60.  Karlovych Oleksiy   Portugal oyk@fct.unl.pt 

61.  Kekelia Nestan 20 Georgia nest.kek@mail.ru 

62.  Kemoklidze Tariel 50 Georgia kemoklidze@gmail.com 

63.  Kereselidze Nugzar 50 Georgia tvn@caucasus.net 

64.  Khaburdzania Razhden 20 Georgia Razhden.Khaburdzania@atsu.edu.ge  

65.  Khatiashvili Nino 20 Georgia ninakhatia@gmail.com 

66.  Khatskevich Victor   Israel victor_kh@hotmail.com 

67.  Khechinashvili Zaza   Georgia khechinashvili@gmail.com 

68.  Khimshiashvili Giorgi 
 

Georgia 
 

69.  Khvoles Aben   Israel abenkh@gmail.com 
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70.  Kiguradze Zurab 50 Georgia zkigur@yahoo.com 

71.  Kintsurashvili Murman   Georgia m.kintsurashvili@gtu.ge  

72.  Kireev Igor   Russia kiv@icm.krasn.ru 

73.  Kiria Tengiz  20 Georgia t.kiria@gtu.ge 

74.  Koca Beyaz Basak   Turkey kocabasak@hotmail.com 

75.  Koşar Berna   Turkey berna_caglayan@hotmail.com 

76.  Kordzadze Eka 
 

Georgia 
 

77.  Kostenko Aleksey   Austria oleksiy.kostenko@univie.ac.at  

78.  Kovtunenko Victor   Austria victor.kovtunenko@uni-graz.at 

79.  Kratsashvili Maia 25 Georgia maiakratsashvili@gmail.com 

80.  Kurtanidze Lia   Georgia lia.kurtanidze@gmail.com 

81.  Kurtskhalia David   Georgia gllc.ge@gmail.com 

82.  Kushel Volha   Republic of China kushel@mail.ru 

83.  Kutkhashvili Ketevan 50 Georgia kkutkhashvili@yahoo.com 

84.  Kvaratskhelia Vakhtang   Georgia micm.gtu@gmail.com 

85.  Kvinikhidze  Alexander   Georgia sasha_kvinikhidze@hotmail.com 

86.  Leiterer Jürgen   Germany leiterer@mathematik.hu-berlin.de 

87.  Livinska Hanna   Ukraine livinskaav@gmail.com 

88.  Magrakvelidze Dali 50 Georgia d.magrakvelidze@gtu.ge 

89.  Maestripieri Alejandra 
 

Argentina 
 90.  Mahmoodi Kebria Amin   Iran a_mahmoodi@iauctb.ac.ir 

91.  Makatsaria Giorgi 50 Georgia giorgi.makatsaria@gmail.com  

92.  Mamedov Farman   Azerbaijan farman-m@mail.ru 

93.  Mamedov Khanlar 
 

Turkey hanlarm@mersin.edu.tr  

94.  Manelidze Gela   Georgia gelamanelidze@gmail.com 

95.  Manjavidze Nino   Georgia nino.mabjavidze@iliauni.edu.ge  

96.  Meladze Hamlet 30 Georgia h_meladze@hotmail.com 

97.  Melnikov Boris   Russia bormel@rambler.ru 

98.  Menteshashvili Marine   Georgia marimen1963@gmail.com 

99.  Meskhi Alexander   Georgia meskhi@rmi.ge 

100.  Meskhia Rusudan  50 Georgia rusudan.meskhia@tsu.ge 

101.  Nadaraya Elizbar   Georgia elizbar.nadaraya@tsu.ge 

102.  Nasibova Natavan   Azerbaijan natavan2008@gmail.com 

103.  Nebiyev Celil   Turkey cnebiyev@omu.edu.tr 

104.  Nikolishvili Maia 25 Georgia maianikolishvili@yahoo.com 

105.  Odisharia Vladimer  50 Georgia vodisharia@yahoo.com 
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106.  Oleinikov Alexander   Russia alexander.oleinikov@tsagi.ru 

107.  Oleinikov Andriy   Russia andriy.oleinikov@mail.ru 

108.  Oniani Giorgi   Georgia oniani@atsu.edu.ge 

109.  Pantsulaia Gogi  40 Georgia g.pantsulaia@gtu.ge 

110.  Papukashvili Archil 50 Georgia apapukashvili@rambler.ru 

111.  Pashko Anatolii   Ukraine aap2011@ukr.net 

112.  Peller  Vladimir   USA peller@math.msu.edu 

113.  Peradze Jemal 20 Georgia j_peradze@yahoo.com 

114.  Perkowska Monika   United Kingdom mop9@aber.ac.uk 

115.  Pirashvili Temur   United Kingdom teimuraz.pira@gmail.com 

116.  Pkhakadze Konstantine   Georgia gllc.ge@gmail.com 

117.  Plichko Anatolij   Poland aplichko@pk.edu.pl 

118.  Plotnikov Mikhail   Russia mgplotnikov@gmail.com 

119.  Plotnikova Julia   Russia japlotnikova@yandex.ru 

120.  Ponosov Arcady   Norway arkadi@nmbu.no 

121.  Purtukhia Omar 50 Georgia o.purtukhia@gmail.com 

122.  Quliyeva Aida   Azerbaijan amea1984@gmail.com 

123.  Rakviashvili Giorgi 50 Georgia giorgi.rakviashvili@iliauni.edu.ge  

124.  Reinov Oleg   Russia orein51@mail.ru 

125.  Rozora Natalia   Ukraine rozora@ukr.net 

126.  Rozora Iryna   Ukraine irozora@bigmir.net 

127.  Rukhaia Khimuri   Georgia khimuri.rukhaia@gmail.com 

128.  Sadigova Sabina   Azerbaijan s_sadigova@mail.ru 

129.  SADIK Nazim   Turkey sadnaz@mail.ru 

130.  Sadovskaya Oxana   Russia o_sadov@icm.krasn.ru 

131.  Sadovskii Vladimir   Russia sadov@icm.krasn.ru 

132.  Sánchez-
Nungaray 

Armando   Mexico sancheznungaray@gmail.com 

133.  Sanikidze Jemal 20 Georgia j_sanikidze@yahoo.com 

134.  Senyurt Suleyman 
 

Turkey 
 135.  Shayghanmanesh Ahmad   Iran golbabai@iust.ac.ir 

136.  Sigua Levan   Georgia   

137.  Skhirtladze Nugzar 30 Georgia 
 

138.  Skhvitaridze Ketevan 50 Georgia 
 

139.  Sokhadze Grigol   Georgia giasokhi1@i.ua 

140.  Speck Frank   Portugal fspeck@tecnico.pt 
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141.  Sulava Leila 15 Georgia le83o@hotmail.com 

142.  Surguladze Teimuraz 20 Georgia temsurg@yahoo.com 

143.  Svanadze Kosta 50 Georgia kostasvanadze@yahoo.com 

144.  Tararykova Tamara   United Kingdom tararykovat@cf.ac.uk 

145.  Tarieladze Vaja   Georgia   vajatarieladze@yahoo.com 

146.  Tephnadze George   Georgia giorgitephnadze@gmail.com 

147.  Tetvadze Giorgi 20 Georgia bokel71@yahoo.com 

148.  Toloraia Anika 25 Georgia Anikatoloraia@gmail.com 

149.  Tsaava Medea   Georgia   

150.  Tsereteli Paata 50  Georgia paata.tsereteli@gmail.com 

151.  Tsibadze Lamara 20 Georgia lamaratsibadze@mail.ru 

152.  Tsiklauri Zviad 50 Georgia zviad_tsiklauri@yahoo.com 

153.  Tsivtsivadze Irma 20 Georgia irmatsiv@gmail.com 

154.  Tsutskiridze Varden  50 Georgia btsutskiridze@yahoo.com 

155.  Uhlig Frank   United States uhligfd@auburn.edu  

156.  Umarkhadzhiev Salaudin   Russia umsalaudin@gmail.com 

157.  Usar Iryna   Ukraine usa69@ukr.net 

158.  Vashalomidze Alexander  20 Georgia sandrovash@gmail.com 

159.  Vasilevski Nikolai   Mexico nvasilev@math.cinvestav.mx 

160.  Vepkhvadze Teimuraz 50 Georgia t-vepkhvadze@hotmail.com 

161.  Wrobel Michal   United Kingdom miw15@aber.ac.uk 

162.  XIE LINSEN   Republic of China linsenxie@163.com 

163.  YILDIRIM KENAN   Turkey k.yildirim@alparslan.edu.tr 

164.  Zakradze Mamuli 20 Georgia mamuliz@yahoo.com 

165.  Zerakidze Zurab 50+20 Georgia zura.zerakidze@mail.ru 

166.  Zirakashvili Natela 50 Georgia natzira@yahoo.com 

167.  

     

mailto:le83o@hotmail.com
mailto:temsurg@yahoo.com
mailto:kostasvanadze@yahoo.com
mailto:tararykovat@cf.ac.uk
mailto:vajatarieladze@yahoo.com
mailto:giorgitephnadze@gmail.com
mailto:bokel71@yahoo.com
mailto:Anikatoloraia@gmail.com
mailto:paata.tsereteli@gmail.com
mailto:lamaratsibadze@mail.ru
mailto:zviad_tsiklauri@yahoo.com
mailto:irmatsiv@gmail.com
mailto:btsutskiridze@yahoo.com
mailto:uhligfd@auburn.edu
mailto:umsalaudin@gmail.com
mailto:usa69@ukr.net
mailto:sandrovash@gmail.com
mailto:nvasilev@math.cinvestav.mx
mailto:t-vepkhvadze@hotmail.com
mailto:miw15@aber.ac.uk
mailto:linsenxie@163.com
mailto:k.yildirim@alparslan.edu.tr
mailto:mamuliz@yahoo.com
mailto:zura.zerakidze@mail.ru
mailto:natzira@yahoo.com

